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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th December, 1937; to mid-day on the 3oth December, 1937.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

oo
to

Countries. .

•*v

British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Kenya
Uganda Protectorate
Anglo Egyptian Sudan
British India
Australia ...
Canada
Germany
Netherlands
Sumatra
Belgium
France...
Other Countries

Total Declared Value ̂ i
of the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on the 1
24th December, 1937, to [
mid-day on the 30th
December, 1937. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

i
130,948

6,000
5,507
2,37i
2,788

69,796
—

—
——

2,450

__

—

219,860

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£1,462,438
—
—
—
—
—

353,128
—
16,476
2,825

—
—
22,580

— •
i>857,447

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£1,500
—
—
—
—
—
—
140,000
—
— .
—
—___
—

141,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

i
—
—
—

—
——

—388,992
—

2,434
——
__

—

391,426

Total of
Gold.

£
1,594,886

6,000
5,507
2,37i
2,788

69,796
353,128
528,992
16,476
5,259
2,450

22,580

2,610,233

SILVER.

Bullion.j.

Unrefined.

£ .—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

—

Refined.

I
—

——

——
—

—
—8,969
—
—
5,674
5,809*/' .7

20,452

Coin.^
Of legal

tender in the
United

Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—

2

—
—
—

—

—

2

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

52
—
—

24
1,030

1,106

Total of
Silver.

£
—
—
—
—
—
—
—

2
8,969

52
—

5,674
5,833
1,030

21,560

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
1,594,886

6,000
5,507
2,371
2,788

69,796
353,128
528,994
25,445
5,3ii
2,450
5,674

28,413
^^JT**-!1,030

2,631,793
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