## Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 24th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1937.

## IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.					Silver.					
:	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
British South Africa Tanganyika Territory Kenya Uganda Protectorate Anglo Egyptian Sudan British India Canada Germany Netherlands Sumatra Belgium France Other Countries	£ 130,948 6,000 5,507 2,371 2,788 69,796 — — — — 2,450 — —	£ 1,462,438  353,128 16,476 2,825 22,580	£,500 — — — — — — — 140,000 — — —	£ 388,992 2,434	£ 1,594,886 6,000 5,507 2,371 2,788 69,796 353,128 528,992 16,476 5,259 2,450 — 22,580 —	£ .	£	£	£	£	£ 1,594,886 6,000 5,507 2,371 2,788 69,796 353,128 528,994 25,445 5,311 2,450 5,674 28,413 1,030
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 24th December, 1937, to mid-day on the 30th December, 1937.	219,860	· 1,857,447	141,500	391,426	2,610,233		20,452	2	1,106	21,560	2,631,793